 Refer to the QuickLIT website for the most up-to-date version of this document.
CSD Series Current Devices
Product Bulletin
Code No. LIT-12011292
Issued April 1, 2013
Supersedes April 27, 2011
Application
The Current Switch Device (CSD) Series of digital

• Two status LEDs — provide visual indication of off
and on status
Ordering Information
To order a CSD Series current switch, contact the
nearest Johnson Controls® representative. Specify the
desired product code number from Table 2.
Table 2: Product Ordering
Product Code
Number
Core Type Setpoint
Threshold
LED Display Low Setpoint
(Amperes)
Output Relay
CSD-SF0C0-1 Solid Fixed No 0.25 No
CSD-SA1E0-1 Solid Adjustable Yes 1.00 No
CSD-SA1E1-1 Solid Adjustable Yes 1.00 24 V SPST, N.O. 10 A at 260 VAC,
5 A at 30 VDC
CSD-SA1E2-1 Solid Adjustable Yes 1.00 12 V SPST, N.O. 10 A at 260 VAC,
5 A at 30 VDC
CSD-CF0A0-1 Clamp/Split Fixed No 0.15 No
CSD-CF0J0-1 Clamp/Split Fixed No 1.5 No
CSD-CA1G0-1 Clamp/Split Adjustable Yes 1.25 No
CSD-CF0J1-1 Clamp/Split Fixed No 1.5 24 V SPST, N.O. 10 A at 260 VAC,
5 A at 30 VDC
CSD-CA1G1-1 Clamp/Split Adjustable Yes 1.25 24 V SPST, N.O. 10 A at 260 VAC,
5 A at 30 VDC
Figure 2: Ordering Template
X X X X X R vision 1e
Core Type
Setpoint
Threshold
S = Solid
C = Clamp/Split
A = Adjustable
F = Fixed
LED Display
0 = None
1 = LED
Low Setpoint
A = 0.15 A
C = 0.25 A
E = 1.00 A
G = 1.25 A
J = 1.5 A
Output Relay
0 = No Relay
1 = 24 V SPST, N.O., 10 A at 260 VAC,
      5 A at 30 VDC
FI
G
:o
rd
_t
em
p
CSD
2 = 12 V SPST, N.O.,10 A at 260 VAC,
      5 A at 30 VDC
CSD Series Current Devices Product Bulletin 3
Repair Information
If the CSD Series current switch fails to operate within
its specifications, replace the unit. For a replacement
CSD, contact the nearest Johnson Controls®
representative.
Technical Specifications
Table 3: Accessories
Product Code Number Product Code Description
CR-01200-01
1. Refer to the Command Relay Installation Instructions (Part No.24-10345-50) for more information regarding the command
relays.
12 VAC/VDC SPST, N.O. Relay
CR-02400-01 24 VAC/VDC SPST, N.O. Relay